Hitron Electronics Corporation. B4-11, P.O. Box 26-110 Kaohsiung Export Processing Zone Kaohsiung 806 Taiwan
TEL: 886-7-8210410/FAX: 886-7-8419917, 886-7-8210511/E-mail: sales@hitron-e.com/ Web-site: www.hitron-e.com
May 31, 2013
1
H HiTRON
UNIVERSAL INPUT AC-DC MEDICAL & ITE APPLICATION
OPEN FRAME INTERNAL SWITCHING POWER SUPPLIES
50WATTS GREEN POWER SINGLE OUTPUT HICM50G SERIES

NOTE: (1) All measurements are at nominal input, full load, and +25°C unless otherwise specified.
(2) Load regulation is measured at 115Vac or 230Vac in percentage to indicate the change in output voltage as the load varied from half load to full load (%).
(3) Due to requests in market and advances in technology, specifications subject to change without notice.
(4) Radiated EMI can pass Class B with external T core input and output added.
For the details of safety approval, please consult the factory
Hitron Electronics Corporation. B4-11, P.O. Box 26-110 Kaohsiung Export Processing Zone Kaohsiung 806 Taiwan
TEL: 886-7-8210410/FAX: 886-7-8419917, 886-7-8210511/E-mail: sales@hitron-e.com/ Web-site: www.hitron-e.com
May 31, 2013
2
OUTPUT VOLTAGE / CURRENT RATINGS CHART
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS: MM [INCHES]                  WEIGHT: 141g (4.79 Oz.)
SINGLE OUTPUT
MAIN VO1 ★
MODEL NO.
Min. Typ. Volt. Max.
HICM50G-S033700 0.0A 7.00A  3.3V 7.00A
HICM50G-S050700 0.0A 7.00A  5.0V 7.00A
HICM50G-S120416 0.0A 4.16A 12.0V 4.16A
HICM50G-S150340 0.0A 3.40A 15.0V 3.40A
HICM50G-S240210 0.0A 2.10A 24.0V 2.10A
HICM50G-S360140 0.0A 1.40A 36.0V 1.40A
HICM50G-S480105 0.0A 1.05A 48.0V 1.05A
INPUT & OUTPUT CONNECTORS PIN ASSIGNMENT
 AC INPUT SINGLE OUTPUT
ASSIGNMENT AC-L AC-N AC-G VO1 DC COM
CNTR/PIN# P1-3 P1-1 G P2-3,4 P2-1,2